www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2014 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
6L
6LChamp-Pak™ Wall Pack
Luminares
The first low-profile wall pack designed
specifically for hazardous areas.
The Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Champ-Pak™ Wall Pack Luminaire
is ideal for low-profile mounting in hazardous and industrial

6
L
Ordering Information
HID Luminaires:
Hub Size
Lamp
Watts Cat.#
High-Pressure Sodium
Four 3/4" NPT (one each side) 50
CPMVS2W050
Two 1/2" NPT (on bottom) CPMVS1W050
Four 3/4" NPT (one each side)
70
CPMVS2W070
Two 1/2" NPT (on bottom) CPMVS1W070
Four 3/4" NPT (one each side)
100
CPMVS2W100
Two 1/2" NPT (on bottom) CPMVS1W100
Four 3/4" NPT (one each side) 150
(for 55 V  lamp)
CPMVS2W150
Two 1/2" NPT (on bottom) CPMVS1W150
Metal Halide
Four 3/4" NPT (one each side)
70
CPMVM2W070
Two 1/2" NPT (on bottom) CPMVM1W070
Four 3/4" NPT (one each side)
100
CPMVM2W100
Two 1/2" NPT (on bottom) CPMVM1W100
Metal Halide–Pulse Start
Four 3/4" NPT (one each side) 150 CPMVM2W150  S828
Two 1/2" NPT (on bottom) CPMVM1W150  S828
To complete Catalog Number, add Voltage and Option suffix(es).
Ordering Information
Induction Luminaires With Lamp
(100,000 hours):
Hub Size
Lamp
Watts Cat. #
Four 3/4" NPT (one each side)
55
CPMVIG2W055
Two 1/2" NPT (on bottom) CPMVIG1W055
Four 3/4" NPT (one each side) 85 CPMVIG2W085
Two 1/2" NPT (on bottom) CPMVIG1W085
Voltage Suffixes:
Voltage
120 V (also 120 V DC)
(50–60 Hz)
230 V (also 240 V DC)
(50–60 Hz)
032/021/xiffuS
6LChamp-Pak™ Wall Pack
Luminares
Ordering Information
Fluorescent Luminaires:
Hub Size
Lamp
Watts Cat. #
Four 3/4" NPT (one each side)
26 (one 26 W lamp)
CPMVF2W026
Two 1/2" NPT (on bottom) CPMVF1W026
Four 3/4" NPT (one each side)
32 (one 32 W lamp)
CPMVF2W032
Two 1/2" NPT (on bottom) CPMVF1W032
Four 3/4" NPT (one each side)
42 (one 42 W lamp)
CPMVF2W042
Two 1/2" NPT (on bottom) CPMVF1W042
Four 3/4" NPT (one each side)
52 (two 26 W lamps)
CPMVF2W052
Two 1/2" NPT (on bottom) CPMVF1W052
Four 3/4" NPT (one each side)
64 (two 32 W lamps)
CPMVF2W064
Two 1/2" NPT (on bottom) CPMVF1W064
Four 3/4" NPT (one each side) 84 (two 42 W lamps) CPMVF2W084
Two 1/2" NPT (on bottom) CPMVF1W084
Voltage Suffixes:
NEC/CEC (UL, CSA, cUL) CEC (CSA, cUL)
Voltage
120–277 V
(50–60 Hz)
347 V
(60 Hz)
743/VNU/xiffuS
Ordering Information
Fluorescent Auxiliary Luminaires
– Continuous Operation:
Hub Size
Lamp
Watts Cat. #
Four 3/4" NPT (one each side) 26 (one 26 W lamp) CPMVFB2W026 AUX
Two 1/2" NPT (on bottom) CPMVFB1W026 AUX
Voltage Suffixes:
NEC/CEC (UL, CSA, cUL) CEC (CSA, cUL)
Voltage
120–277 V